
 Results 
 Tour of Uppsala 
 2018-05-10 Stage 1B 

Class Women Elite. 
Road race. 
Distance: 7 laps x 11,3 kms = 79,1 kms.,  Average speed: 37,8 kms/h. 
Organiser: Upsala CK. 

 Plc No Name Team Time Diff 
 1 1 ERNGREN Ida National Team Sweden 2:05:36  
 2 6 MUSTONEN Sara National Team Sweden 2:06:40 1:04 
 3 41 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin Health Mate - Cyclelive Tea   
 4 5 OLSSON Sara National Team Sweden   
 5 11 KIRILLOVA Polina National Team Russia   
 6 53 VAN DER LUGT Marlies Swaboladies.nl 2:06:42 1:06 
 7 44 PERCHTOLD Christina Health Mate - Cyclelive Tea 2:07:12 1:36 
 8 46 VAN DER MEER Janine Health Mate - Cyclelive Tea 2:11:04 5:28 
 9 84 HEDBERG Sara Cykelklubben Valhall   
 10 55 VOLLERING Demi Swaboladies.nl   
 11 13 IVANOVA Irina National Team Russia   
 12 15 KASENOVA Karina National Team Russia   
 13 81 JOHANSSON Hanna Cykelklubben Valhall   
 14 3 LUNDMARK Clara National Team Sweden   
 15 24 BACÍKOVÁ Alžbeta National Team Slovakia   
 16 2 PENTON Sara National Team Sweden   
 17 52 BAKS Marissa Swaboladies.nl   
 18 14 CHERNYCHEVA Galina National Team Russia   
 19 31 KANGAS Minna-Maria National Team Finland   
 20 21 HANESOVÁ Lívia National Team Slovakia   
 21 16 PLIASKINA Anastasia National Team Russia   
 22 4 ANDERSSON Alice National Team Sweden   
 23 33 GRÖNDAHL Antonia National Team Finland   
 24 56 WIJFJE Melissa Swaboladies.nl 2:11:08 5:32 
 25 45 SCHWEINBERGER Christina Health Mate - Cyclelive Tea 2:11:09 5:33 
 26 43 VAINIONPÄÄ Laura Health Mate - Cyclelive Tea   
 27 25 JASEKOVÁ Tatiana National Team Slovakia 2:11:34 5:58 
 28 51 HOFMAN Merel Swaboladies.nl 2:11:44 6:08 
 29 34 PENSAARI Pia National Team Finland 2:13:39 8:03 
 30 32 PUSKALA Viivi National Team Finland   
 31 12 SYRADOEVA Margarita National Team Russia   
 32 54 NEEFJES Tessa Swaboladies.nl   
 33 64 BAK DALGAARD Rikke Bianchi Cykel Klubb 2:17:33 11:57 
 34 22 JUHÁSOVÁ Andrea National Team Slovakia 2:19:13 13:37 
 35 23 KADLECOVÁ Monika National Team Slovakia   
 36 26 FINDROVÁ Mariana National Team Slovakia   
 37 83 BELLFORS Therese Cykelklubben Valhall   
 38 74 CHRISTIERNIN Åsa Cykelklubben Uni   
 39 63 LINDVALL Hilda Bianchi Cykel Klubb 2:19:15 13:39 
 40 73 JONEBY Cecilia Cykelklubben Uni 2:19:21 13:45 
 41 82 SUNDSTRÖM Sophie Cykelklubben Valhall 2:19:24 13:48 
 42 72 HANSSON Camilla Cykelklubben Uni 2:19:26 13:50 
 43 42 GINS Tara Health Mate - Cyclelive Tea   
 44 86 BRORSSON Chantal Cykelklubben Valhall   
 45 71 DUNHAM Joanna Cykelklubben Uni   
 46 85 SÄLL Clara Cykelklubben Valhall   
 47 76 WIKSTRÖM Frida Cykelklubben Uni   
  61 HÖGBERG Ulrika Bianchi Cykel Klubb DNF  
  62 STÅHL Madeleine Bianchi Cykel Klubb   
  75 MARKSTEDT Helena Cykelklubben Uni   
 
 Registered:  50 
 Started:  50 
 Abandoned:  3 



 
 
 

Team Classification Stage 1B 
 

 Plc Team Time Diff 
 1 National Team Sweden 6:18:56  
 2 Health Mate - Cyclelive 6:24:56 6:00 
 3 National Team Russia 6:28:48 9:52 
 4 Swaboladies.nl 6:28:50 9:54 
 5 National Team Slovaki 6:33:42 14:46 
 6 National Team Finland 6:35:47 16:51 
 7 Cykelklubben Valhall 6:41:21 22:25 
 8 Cykelklubben Uni 6:58:00 39:04 
 
 
 

Points Classification Stage 1B 
 

 Plc No Name Team Po 
   SPRINT1 
 1 41 SCHWEINBERGER Ka Health  5 
   SPRINT1 
 2 6 MUSTONEN Sara Nationa 3 
   SPRINT1 
 3 53 VAN DER LUGT Marlie Swabol 1 
   SPRINT2 - FINISH 
 1 1 ERNGREN Ida Nationa 10 
   SPRINT2 - FINISH 
 2 6 MUSTONEN Sara Nationa 9 
   SPRINT2 - FINISH 
 3 41 SCHWEINBERGER Ka Health  8 
   SPRINT2 - FINISH 
 4 5 OLSSON Sara Nationa 7 
   SPRINT2 - FINISH 
 5 11 KIRILLOVA Polina Nationa 6 
   SPRINT2 - FINISH 
 6 53 VAN DER LUGT Marlie Swabol 5 
   SPRINT2 - FINISH 
 7 44 PERCHTOLD Christina Health  4 
   SPRINT2 - FINISH 
 8 46 VAN DER MEER Janin Health  3 
   SPRINT2 - FINISH 
 9 84 HEDBERG Sara Cykelkl 2 
   SPRINT2 - FINISH 
 10 55 VOLLERING Demi Swabol 1 
 
 
 

Bonuses Stage 1B 
 

 No Name Team Bonus 
 6 MUSTONEN Sara Nationa 0:06 
 1 ERNGREN Ida Nationa 0:06 
 41 SCHWEINBERGER Kathr Health  0:05 
 53 VAN DER LUGT Marlies Swabol 0:01 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Distance: 83,8 kms.  Average speed: 37,9 kms/h. 
 

 Plc No Name Team Time Diff Stage pl. 
 1 1 ERNGREN Ida National Team Sweden 2:12:42  6 1       
 2 41 SCHWEINBERGER Ka Health Mate - Cyclelive  2:13:42 1:00 3 3       
 3 6 MUSTONEN Sara National Team Sweden 2:13:48 1:06 8 2       
 4 11 KIRILLOVA Polina National Team Russia 2:13:49 1:07 5 5       
 5 53 VAN DER LUGT Marlie Swaboladies.nl 2:13:55 1:13 7 6       
 6 5 OLSSON Sara National Team Sweden   10 4       
 7 44 PERCHTOLD Christina Health Mate - Cyclelive  2:14:46 2:04 27 7       
 8 31 KANGAS Minna-Maria National Team Finland 2:18:07 5:25 1 19       
 9 33 GRÖNDAHL Antonia National Team Finland 2:18:09 5:27 2 23       
 10 55 VOLLERING Demi Swaboladies.nl 2:18:19 5:37 9 10       
 11 46 VAN DER MEER Janin Health Mate - Cyclelive    11 8       
 12 84 HEDBERG Sara Cykelklubben Valhall 2:18:20 5:38 12 9       
 13 16 PLIASKINA Anastasia National Team Russia 2:18:24 5:42 15 21       
 14 56 WIJFJE Melissa Swaboladies.nl 2:18:28 5:46 14 24       
 15 81 JOHANSSON Hanna Cykelklubben Valhall 2:18:30 5:48 16 13       
 16 15 KASENOVA Karina National Team Russia   17 12       
 17 52 BAKS Marissa Swaboladies.nl   18 17       
 18 21 HANESOVÁ Lívia National Team Slovakia 2:18:33 5:51 21 20       
 19 2 PENTON Sara National Team Sweden 2:18:35 5:53 24 16       
 20 3 LUNDMARK Clara National Team Sweden 2:18:37 5:55 26 14       
 21 4 ANDERSSON Alice National Team Sweden 2:18:39 5:57 28 22       
 22 43 VAINIONPÄÄ Laura Health Mate - Cyclelive  2:18:42 6:00 25 26       
 23 14 CHERNYCHEVA Galin National Team Russia 2:18:44 6:02 32 18       
 24 13 IVANOVA Irina National Team Russia 2:18:48 6:06 36 11       
 25 45 SCHWEINBERGER Ch Health Mate - Cyclelive  2:18:51 6:09 33 25       
 26 24 BACÍKOVÁ Alžbeta National Team Slovakia   38 15       
 27 51 HOFMAN Merel Swaboladies.nl 2:19:14 6:32 23 28       
 28 25 JASEKOVÁ Tatiana National Team Slovakia 2:19:23 6:41 41 27       
 29 34 PENSAARI Pia National Team Finland 2:20:47 8:05 4 29       
 30 32 PUSKALA Viivi National Team Finland 2:20:58 8:16 13 30       
 31 12 SYRADOEVA Margarita National Team Russia 2:21:07 8:25 19 31       
 32 54 NEEFJES Tessa Swaboladies.nl   20 32       
 33 64 BAK DALGAARD Rikke Bianchi Cykel Klubb 2:25:02 12:20 22 33       
 34 22 JUHÁSOVÁ Andrea National Team Slovakia 2:26:52 14:10 29 34       
 35 74 CHRISTIERNIN Åsa Cykelklubben Uni   31 38       
 36 83 BELLFORS Therese Cykelklubben Valhall 2:26:55 14:13 34 37       
 37 26 FINDROVÁ Mariana National Team Slovakia 2:26:57 14:15 35 36       
 38 23 KADLECOVÁ Monika National Team Slovakia 2:27:01 14:19 39 35       
 39 82 SUNDSTRÖM Sophie Cykelklubben Valhall 2:27:03 14:21 30 41       
 40 73 JONEBY Cecilia Cykelklubben Uni 2:27:09 14:27 40 40       
 41 42 GINS Tara Health Mate - Cyclelive  2:27:13 14:31 37 43       
 42 63 LINDVALL Hilda Bianchi Cykel Klubb 2:27:15 14:33 45 39       
 43 85 SÄLL Clara Cykelklubben Valhall 2:27:16 14:34 42 46       
 44 86 BRORSSON Chantal Cykelklubben Valhall 2:27:22 14:40 43 44       
 45 72 HANSSON Camilla Cykelklubben Uni 2:27:25 14:43 44 42       
 46 76 WIKSTRÖM Frida Cykelklubben Uni 2:27:39 14:57 49 47       
 47 71 DUNHAM Joanna Cykelklubben Uni 2:27:43 15:01 50 45       
 
 
 

Team Classification Total 
 

 Plc Team Time Diff 
 1 National Team Sweden 6:40:39  
 2 Health Mate - Cyclelive 6:46:53 6:14 
 3 Swaboladies.nl 6:50:39 10:00 
 4 National Team Russia 6:50:44 10:05 
 5 National Team Slovaki 6:56:35 15:56 
 6 National Team Finland 6:57:04 16:25 
 7 Cykelklubben Valhall 7:03:43 23:04 
 8 Cykelklubben Uni 7:21:27 40:48 



 
 
 

Points Classification Total 
 

 Plc No Name Team Po 
 1 41 SCHWEINBERGER Ka Health  21 
 2 1 ERNGREN Ida Nationa 15 
 3 6 MUSTONEN Sara Nationa 15 
 4 11 KIRILLOVA Polina Nationa 12 
 5 31 KANGAS Minna-Maria Nationa 10 
 6 53 VAN DER LUGT Marlie Swabol 10 
 7 33 GRÖNDAHL Antonia Nationa 9 
 8 5 OLSSON Sara Nationa 8 
 9 34 PENSAARI Pia Nationa 7 
 10 44 PERCHTOLD Christina Health  4 
 11 55 VOLLERING Demi Swabol 3 
 12 46 VAN DER MEER Janin Health  3 
 13 84 HEDBERG Sara Cykelkl 2 
 
 
 

Caravan Order Stage 2 
 

 Plc Team 
 1 National Team Sweden 
 2 Health Mate - Cyclelive Team 
 3 National Team Russia 
 4 Swaboladies.nl 
 5 National Team Finland 
 6 Cykelklubben Valhall 
 7 National Team Slovakia 
 8 Bianchi Cykel Klubb 
 9 Cykelklubben Uni 
 
 
 

 
Amund Klem Rønning 
Commissaire 
 
 


